Shop: DEKRA MFC
«  Tel: --
AUTEL Email: --

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Volkswagen/AW/C1 - T-Cross 2019 >/-- Odometer Reading: 152336km

VIN: AAVZZZAWZLU025604 License Plate: JLOTCVGP

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Version: V19.00 Repair Order Number: --

() System Scanned(10)
System Status/DTC
01 - Engine Control Module 1 Q5
02 - Transmission electronics o4
03 - Brakes 1 o4
08 - Air Conditioning w0
09 - Electronic central electric o7
15 - Airbag Q2
17 - Instrument cluster 01
19 - Gateway Q3
44 - Power Steering o1
5F - Information electronics 1 w0

(@ pTC (27)
01 - Engine Control Module 1 (5 DTCs)
DTC Description
Invalid data received from vehicle dynamics control
U041600 module
Powertrain data bus
P168200 Implausible message from ABS control unit
Idle control system
P050700 Speed higher than specified value
P227900 Intake air system leakage

nLITEl_ www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240222113334
Test Time: 2024-02-22 11:33:34
Technician: Andrick

Status

Passive/Sporadic
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
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/Volkswagen/AW/C1 - T-Cross 2019 >

P068B00

Test Time: 2024-02-22 11:33:34

ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too

Late

02 - Transmission electronics (4 DTCs)

DTC

P177B00

P189A00

P056200

U010300

Description

Clutch 1
Tolerance limit reached

Clutch 1
Clearance too small

System Voltage
Low Voltage

Lost communication with gear shift module

03 - Brakes 1 (4 DTCs)

DTC

C106A16

U140000

uo16700

C10A416

Description

ABS valves voltage supply
Voltage too low

Function restriction
Caused by low voltage

Lost Communication With Vehicle Immobilizer Control
Module

Low pressure sensor power supply
Voltage too low

09 - Electronic central electric (7 DTCs)

DTC

B11EB15

B133C15

U101100

UT2AEQ00

B131DF5

B116229

B11F129

Description

Right rear turn signal bulb
Open circuit/short circuit to B+

Right brake/tail lamp bulb
Open circuit/short circuit to B+

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

Switching off control modules
by knockout meter

Sirens/alarm horn for anti-theft warning system
Voltage supply below lower limit

Gear selector lever park position lock switch
Range/performance

Front passenger side window regulator button
Range/performance

15 - Airbag (2 DTCs)

DTC

HUTEL www.autel.com

Description

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240222113334

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Active/static

Status
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/Volkswagen/AW/C1 - T-Cross 2019 >

Multiple collision brake
B13BCF2 No function

Supply voltage
u101100 Voltage too low

17 - Instrument cluster (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Supply voltage
u101100 Voltage too low

19 - Gateway (3 DTCs)
DTC Description

Supply voltage
u101100 Voltage too low

Static current
U140600 too high
B1802F1 NV-Energy management

Alarm triggered

44 - Power Steering (1 DTC)
DTC Description

B200FFO Internal malfunction

Technician Notes
2016277891

Test Time: 2024-02-22 11:33:34 Report ID: MAXIA20240222113334

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic

Customer name;

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the

use of this information.
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